
B E V E R A G E S

W I N E

SaXYignon Blanc, La Pla\a (MagnXm 1.5 L)
SaXYignon Blanc, BlancheW -  PoXill\ FXme
SaXYignon Blanc, SaYee Sea 
PinoW Blanc, Trimbach
WhiWe PinoW Noir, LefW CoasW Cellars
PinoW Gris, Iris
Chardonna\, The ArsonisW
Chardonna\, MacRosWie
Riesling, DarWing
FXrminW Tokaj Dr\, ChaWeaX Hellha

CXrico Valle\, Chile
Loire Valle\, France
MarlboroXgh, NeZ Zealand
Alsace, France
WillameWWe Valle\, Oregon
WillameWWe Valle\, Oregon
DXnninan Hills, California
Sonoma CoasW, California
Pfal], German\
NorWh HXngar\, HXngar\

PinoW Noir, Failla "Sonoma CoasW"
PinoW Noir, DeLoach Vine\ards
Nebbiolo, G.D. Vajra
S\rah/Grenache, Domaine SainWe Leocadie
Zinfandel, Cline ńEighW SpXrŅ
Nero dłAYola/FrappaWo, OcchipinWi ńSP68Ņ
SangioYese, AYignonesi Rosso di MonWepXlciano
MerloW, Pedroncelli
Tempranillo, LXberri Seis
CaberneW, La Pla\a (MagnXm 1.5 L)
CaberneW, Fossil PoinW
CaberneW, BXena VisWa EsWaWe

19 / 76
10 / 40
18 / 68
11 / 44
16 / 64
22 / 88
12 / 48
13 / 52
14 / 56
9 / 72
14 / 56
23 / 92

W H I T E

R E D

Ros« Blend, E. GXigal
BrXW CaYa Gran ReserYa, RabeWllaW I Vidal
Blanc de Blancs, Empire EsWaWe
Sparkling Rose, Domaine J. LaXrens
BrXW, BaXmard "CremanW de Loire"
BrXW CaYa, MarqXes de Caceres
Prosecco, Il Follo
Orange, ChaWeaX CoXssin
Champagne, JacqXes ChapXW (375 ml)

12 / 48
19/ 76
15 / 60
12 / 48
16 / 64
9 / 40
12 / 48
13 / 52
38 / BoWWle

S P A R K L I N G ,  R O S E  &  O R A N G E

WhiWe, Salinger
BrXW / Zilch
Red, Salinger

N O N  A L C O H O L I C

9 / 72
15 / 60
12 / 48
16 / 64
14 / 56
12 / 48
12 / 48
18/ 72
11 / 44
12 / 48

Rhone, France
CaWalonia, Spain
Finger Lakes, NeZ York
Loire Valle\
BaXmard, France
SainW SadXrni D'Anoia, Spain
VeneWo, IWal\
ProYence, France
Champagne, France

Sonoma, California
California
PiedmonWe, IWal\
LangXedoc-RoXssillon, France
Sonoma, California
Sicil\, IWal\
TXscan\, IWal\
Sonoma, California
Rioja, Spain
CXrico Valle\, Chile
Paso Robles, California
Napa Valle\, California

13 / 52
11 / 44
13 /52

2021
2021
2022
2019
2021
2021
2020
2019
2020
2021

2021
2018
NV
NV
NV
NV
N/V
2020
NV

2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021

NV
NV
NV

SainW PaXl, MinnesoWa
California
SainW PaXl, MinnesoWa

F L I G H T S

We aȲe ȯǶeaȺed ɈȌ ȌffeȲ 
ɈɩȌ faȁɈaȺɈic fǶ ighɈȺى  

FiȲȺɈل  iȺ a ȺeǶecɈiȌȁ Ȍf ɈhȲee
MeɈhȌde ChaǿȯeȁȌiȺe

ȺȯaȲǲǶiȁg ɩiȁeȺ feaɈɐȲiȁg a
ɈȲadiɈiȌȁaǶ ȯȲȌdɐcɈiȌȁ ǿeɈhȌd

ɐȺed iȁ Ɉhe Chaǿȯagȁe ȲegiȌȁى
SecȌȁdل iȺ aȁ IɈaǶiaȁ ȺeǶecɈiȌȁ
ɈhaɈ feaɈɐȲeȺ ɈhȲee ɩiȁeȺ fȲȌǿ
ɈhȲee diȺɈiȁcɈ RegiȌȁȺ Ȍf IɈaǶɯى

S P A R K L I N G  l  1 7

I T A L I A N  l  1 8

Nebbiolo, G.D. Vajra
Nero dłAYola/FrappaWo, OcchipinWi ńSP 68Ņ
SangioYese, AYignonesi Rosso di MonWepXlciano

PiedmonWe
Sicil\
TXscan\

2021
2022
2019

BrXW, BaXmard ńCremanW de LoireŅ
BrXW CaYa Gran ReserYa, RabeWllaW I Vidal  
Blanc de Blancs, Empire EsWaWe

BaXmard, France
CaWalonia, Spain
Finger Lakes, NeZ York

NV
2018

NV



B E V E R A G E S

L O W - P R O O F  C O C K T A I L S

ROSE SPRITZ

SPANISH GIN & TONIC
BCN GLQ + FHYHUWUHH TRQLF

JAPANESE MARTINI
ML]X LHPRQJUDVV SKRFKX + OND KXUD

BHUPXWWR + HRQH\ + LHPRQ

REVERSE MARTINI
AFKD 9HUPRXWK + BCN GLQ + 

OUDQJH BLWWHUV

F U L L - P R O O F  C O C K T A I L S

PLUM MULE
JDSDQHVH UPH  + GLQJHUEHHU

#428
AJHG RXP + CUHDP SKHUU\ +

AOO SSLFHG DUDP + LHPRQ

MANHATTAN
J CDUYHU :KHDW :KLVNH\ + SZHHW

9HUPRXWK + AQJRVWXUD 

ODE TO A CARROT
9RGND + CDUURW + TK\PH

CLOSING ARGUMENT
CUX] GHO FXHJR MH]FDO + 
CHQWXP HHUELV + BRUGHJD

MDUDVFKLQR + LLPH

RYE OLD FASHIONED
J CDUYHU PULYDWH R\H :KLVNH\ + 

DU\ CXUDFDR + DDVKFLUH

N O - P R O O F  C O C K T A I L S

WILFRED SPRITZ
:LOIUHG OUDQJH ASHUWLYR +

=LOFK BUXW

EVENING AT FROST
GQLVWD :RUPZRRG + 

HRXVH-PDGH
 SSLFHG OUDQJH S\UXS

EVSUHVVR + BOXHEHUU\ + TRQLF+
LHPRQ +

NEGRONI

STRAWBERRY GIMLET
GLQLVK + SWUDZEHUU\ +

SXJDUFDQH + LLPH + BDVLO

STRAWBERRY SWING
9RGND + SWUDZEHUU\ + LLPH + ODWPLON

WHITE NEGRONI
GLQ + MDUL GROG APHUR+ 

DU\ 9HUPRXWK

B E E R

Bad WeaWher, Hopcromancer
Falling Knife, FreischXW] Pilsner
Urban GroZler, CoZbell Cream Ale
Wabasha, AlWbier
SXmmiW, Saga Ha]\ IPA
ModisW, SXpra 

8
8
8
8
8
8

BaXhaXs, WondersWXff, Minneapolis
LifW Bridge Farm Girl, Golden Ale, SWillZaWer
UWepils, HefeZei]en, Mpls
CasWle Danger, Cream Ale, TZo Harbors
Heineken, NeWherlands

O N  T A P L I G H T E R

InsighW, WesW CoasW IPA, Mpls
SWeel Toe, Si]e 7 IPA, SW LoXis Park
Urban GroZler, IPA 
Pr\es, Mass Ha]e-Teria, IPA, Mpls
Headfl\er, IW Was All A Dream, IPA, Mpls

9
8

10
10
10

Bald Man, TXpelo Hone\ BroZn Ale, Eagan
SXrl\, Coffee Bender BroZn Ale, Mpls
GXinness, SWoXW, Ireland
DeschXWes Black BXWWe PorWer

H O P P Y
D A R K  &  M A L T Y

LagXniWas, IPNA 7

N O N - A L C O H O L I C Sociable, FreeZheeler, Mpls
Lakes & Legends, Raspberr\ Hone\, Mpls
Headfl\er Triple Berr\, SoXr

C I D E R  &  F R U I T Y

7
8
9
8
7

7
7
9
8

9
7
9

SWITCHEL FIZZ
GLQLVK + HREE\ FDUPHU SZLFKHO +

SXJDUFDQH + LLPH

FERRARI
DDPSIZHUNV FHUQHW + 

SW.  AJUHVWLV IQIHUQR

RRVHQ BLWWHU + GUDSHIUXLW + 
CDYD + SDOW

GLQLVK + SW.  AJUHVWLV APDUR
FDOVR, :LOIUHG'V BLWWHUVZHHW

OUDQJH RRVHPDU\

HOSPITALITY FEE

:A FURVW DGGV D 17% HRVSLWDOLW\ FHH WR DOO JXHVW FKHFNV LQ RUGHU WR VXSSRUW IDLU ZDJHV DFURVV
RXU HQWLUH WHDP. PXUVXDQW WR MLQQHVRWD SWDWXWH SHFWLRQ 177.23, WKLV KRVSLWDOLW\ IHH LV QRW D
JUDWXLW\ IRU HPSOR\HH VHUYLFH. A JUDWXLW\ LV QRW UHTXLUHG DQG LV GLVFUHWLRQDU\ JLYHQ WKH SUHVHQFH
RI WKLV FKDUJH. POHDVH YLVLW RXU ZHEVLWH RU VFDQ WKH QR FRGH WR WKH ULJKW IRU PRUH LQIRUPDWLRQ.

j12

j13

j15

BLUEBERRY BUZZ TONIC


